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DAYAY/
Clarification

2.1.2.1 Number of Actual Students Admitted from the Reserved
Categories Year Wise During Last Five years

Finding of DVV:

Provide the list of admitted students from reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.)
and provide the sanctioned letter that indicates the reserved categories issued by
state govt. or central government for 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 and
2023-24.

HEI Response:

Uploaded the list of admitted students from reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC
etc.) and provided the sanctioned letter that indicates the reserved categories
issued by state govt. or central government for years 2019-20, 2020-21,2021-22,
2022-23 and 2023-24.

Uploaded
Documents

2019-20 View
2020-21 View
2021-22 View
2022-23 View
2023-24 View

Metric No. Particulars

List of admitted students from
reserved categories

2.1.2.1

Sanctioned Letter that indicates
the reserved categories issued View
by the State Government
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