Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Ozar (Mig)

Tal-Niphad, Dist-Nashik 422206

Office: 02550-257219/275919 Email: ozarcollege@gmail.com Affiliated with Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No PU/NS/ASC/027/1984) UGC – 2(f) & 12(B) status NAAC Re-accredited College

AISHE ID: C-41965

https://mvpozarcollege.edu.in/

Dr. S.R. Gadakh Principal

DVV Clarification

2.1.2.1 Number of Actual Students Admitted from the Reserved Categories Year Wise During Last Five years

Finding of DVV:

Provide the list of admitted students from reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) and provide the sanctioned letter that indicates the reserved categories issued by state govt. or central government for 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 and 2023-24.

HEI Response:

Uploaded the list of admitted students from reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) and provided the sanctioned letter that indicates the reserved categories issued by state govt. or central government for years 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 and 2023-24.

Metric No.	Particulars	Uploaded Documents	
	List of admitted students from reserved categories	2019-20	View
		2020-21	View
		2021-22	View
		2022-23	View
		2023-24	View
	Sanctioned Letter that indicates	View	
	the reserved categories issued		
	by the State Government		

Submitted to NAAC 2024